

White Catalog

2
-
8
8
2
-
1
1
0
2
-
1
3
5
2
-
1
5
5
0

Sections 30 and up search under the Oliver tab

Part No. Description Note

10 - Sheet Metal Hardware Kits

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	W522	Hardware Kit, Sheet Metal	
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	W523	Hardware Kit, Sheet Metal	
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	W525	Hardware Kit, Sheet Metal	
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	W524	Hardware Kit, Sheet Metal	Series 3

11 - Sheet Metal Parts

<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	30-3126536	Hook, Rubber	includes mounting brackets
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	W429	Rubber Mount - S55 & 550	one mount with hardware; radiator shell (2), 550 Hoo
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	102860A	Grommet, Rubber	grille mounting 6/tractor
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	30-3191753-K	30-3191753 Well Nut Isolator, 1/4	Includes 1/4 -20 x 1 capscrew and 1/4 flat washer; 4/t
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	30-3210596-K	30-3210596 Bumper, Side Panel	bumper and 5/16 nut; 2-88 & 2-110 2 per; 2-135, 2-1

13 - Button Plugs

<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	1216	Plug, Button 3/4 Dia. Hole	hydraulic valve
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	1226	Plug, Button 1 Dia. Hole	plated steel
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	1213	Plug, Button 1/2 Dia. Hole	MM light switch hole
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1212	Plug, Button 15/32	plated steel
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	1214	Plug, Button 5/8 Dia. Hole	FWA shifter
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	1218	Plug, Button 7/8 Hole	black plastic prong, w/o lighter
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	30-3173585	Plug, Button 9/32 Dia. Hole	wiper holes, door
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	30-3173607	Plug, Button 3/4 Dia. Hole	plated steel

20 - Fenders, Platform, Seat

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	30-3042340	Handle, Mounting Instr Panel	'55 series; w/ mounting hardware
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	30-3154718	Pad, Vibration Dampener 3" OD x 1-3/16" ID	

30 - Engine

<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	20-7000937	Clamp, Hose 3-1/4" - #52	muffler extension
--------------------------	-------------------------------------	--------------------------	------------	--------------------------	-------------------

33 - Engine Exhaust Clamps

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1105	Clamp, Exhaust 3.50 (3.580-3.780) - 3780	muffler; single bolt, pulls around for best seal
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	1106	Clamp, Exhaust 4.00 (4.080-4.280) - 4280	muffler; single bolt, pulls around for best seal

34 - Engine Exhaust Rain Caps

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1168	Rain Cap, 3-1/2"	Donaldson: zinc, silencer
-------------------------------------	-------------------------------------	--------------------------	------	------------------	---------------------------

40 - Drive Train

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	105488A	Breather Vent, 3/8 NPT	filtered; upgrade for all models
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	155321A	Breather Vent, 1/8 NPT Sht	FWA axle differential
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	155339A	Valve, Relief 1/8 NPT Sht	FWA axle planetary

50 - Hydraulics, Hitch

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	104790A	Pin, Pivot TPH - 1/2 OD X 1-19/32 long	TPH Latch; includes snap rings
-------------------------------------	--------------------------	--------------------------	---------	--	--------------------------------

2	2	2	2	2
-	-	-	-	-
8	1	1	1	1
8	1	3	5	8
	0	5	5	0

Sections 30 and up search under the Oliver tab

					Part No.	Description	Note
60 - Electrical, Lighting							
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	30-3054519-K	Battery Bolt Kit, 5/16 x 10 Hex Hd (S1529)	SS; w/ lock washer & nut		
63 - Battery Bolts							
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	30-3286452-K	30-3286452 Batt Holddown 1/4-20 x 16-5/8 J-Hd			
70 - Steering							
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	30-3290190	Nut, Hex No. 6-32 Nylock	steering wheel cap		
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	10A31498	Nut, Steering Wheel 13/16 - 20 Jam UNEF	steering wheel		
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	941656	O-ring, 1/8 x 2-3/4 ID	steering wheel cap		
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	941582	O-ring, 3/32 x 1-13/16 ID	steering wheel emblem		
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	915093	Nut, 1-1/8 - 12 Hex Jam UNF	row crop steering spindle		
71 - Steering Wheel Nuts							
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	915090	Nut, 3/4 - 16 Hex Jam UNF	steering wheel		
80 - Frame, Wheels							
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	A432	Chain Hook, Front Frame 3/8 GR 70	chain tiedown, attaches to frt frame pads, incl. bracke		
82 - Lube, Filters							
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1193	Filter, Engine Oil 30-3068145	Donaldson; cellulose media 99% efficient @ 40 micro		